TDB205016en / 08.2011
2
ATICS-2-63A-ISO
ATICS-2-80A-ISO
Automatic transfer switching devices with monitoring functions
for unearthed safety power supplies
2 TDB205016en / 08.2011
Task

222
47
Ordering information
Type Designation Rated operational
current Ie
Art. No.
ATICS-2-63A-ISO Automatic transfer
switching device
AC 63 A B 9205 7202
ATICS-2-80A-ISO Automatic transfer
switching device
AC 80 A B 9205 7203
ATICS-BP-63A Bypass switch kit AC 63 A B 9205 7252
ATICS-BP-80A Bypass switch kit AC 80 A B 9205 7253
EDS151 Insulation fault
location system
B 9108 0101